	HG	ACBuy	CONTRACT PRICING WOR For Catalog & Price Sheet Type		Contract No.: PE-05-17	Date Prepared:	1.	/0/1900	
	This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User. If a PO is issued, both documents <u>MUST</u> b faxed to H-GAC @ 713-993-4548. Therefore please type or print legibly.								
	Buying Agency:	League City		Contractor:	Consolidated Traffic Cor	ntrols, Inc.			
	Contact Person:	Shawn Keesle	r	Prepared By:	Mike Hancock				
-	Phone:				800-448-8841				
-	Fax: Email: shawn.keesler@leaguecitytx.gov			Fax:	800-448-8850				
				Email:	mhancock@ctc-traffic.com				
	_	/ Price Sheet lame:	Traffic Control, Enforcement & Signa	l Preemption E	ı Equipment				
	of P	eral Description of Product:							
	A. Catalog / Price Sheet Items being purchased - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary								
Line Number	Quan	Description				Unit Pr		Total	
48	2	110601 2100 GP	S Preemption Vehicle Kit	1	i	\$ 3,020.00	\$	6,040.00	
119	2		GPS/Multimode Vehicle kit 5 hours \$115 per	\$ 575.00		1,150.00			
#REF!	3		Driving Time One Man and Pickup Truck	\$ 115.00		345.00			
#REF!	3	CTCINSTALL S	econd Man (Include Both Drive and On Site t	\$ 75.00	\$	225.00			
[her Sheets, If Any:	r Sheets, If Any:						
	Subtotal A:							7,760.00	
	B. Unpublished Options, Accessory or Service items - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary (Note: Unpublished Items are any which were not submitted and priced in contractor's bid.)								
	Quan		Description		FF	Unit Pr		Total	
	-	Ī	^			Ī	\$	-	
							\$	-	
							\$	-	
							\$	-	
	Total From Other Sheets, If Any:								
	Subtotal B:							-	
	Check: The total cost of Unpublished Options (Subtotal B) cannot exceed 25% of the total from Section A. For this transaction the percentage is							0%	
l	C. Other Allowances, Discounts, Trade-Ins, Freight, Make Ready or Miscellaneous Charges								
г	Dura Later					TL Y D		T - 4 - 1	
	Quan Description				Unit Pr	ć	Total		
							\$ \$	-	
								-	
ł	Delivery Date: 30 to 45 Days ARO D. Total Purchase Price					Subtotal C: Price (A+B+C):	\$	7,760.00	
L	Denvery Date. 50 to 45 Days ARO D. Total Fulciase Filce (A+D+C).						Ş	7,700.00	